
Product information

Blanking panels 19"

1/1

www.bkte.pl

This Specification is the property of BKT Elektronik and is protected by copyright law. Every effort is made to ensure that accuracy of this information. However, 
BKT Elektronik cannot warrant that the specification is error-free, nor can it accept responsibilities for errors. The information contained in this specification is 
subject to change without notice and does not represent a commitment on final product.  

Available dimensions

              Type               Weight [kg]                      Index RAL 7035                 Index RAL 7021

                                0,25                                           
                             0,5                                    

                                 0,6                                              
                             1,0                                      

11140231                 11140502  
11140141                 11140512 
11140521                 11140532 
11140541                 11140552 

1U
2U
3U
6U

�For covering exposed front surfaces,

�High stability through tilting,

�Material: steel sheet,

�Paint finish: RAL 7035 (light grey), or RAL 7021 (black).



Contact

BKT Elektronik

Export Department

69 Łochowska Str.
86-005 Białe Błota
tel.  +48 52 36 36 371, -772, -780
fax. +48 52 36 36 370
e-mail: export@bkte.pl

 


	Strona 1
	Strona 2

