

## **Product information**

Blanking panels 19"



- For covering exposed front surfaces,
- High stability through tilting,
- Material: steel sheet,
- Paint finish: RAL 7035 (light grey), or RAL 7021 (black).

## Available dimensions

Туре	Weight [kg]	Index RAL 7035	Index RAL 7021
1U	0,25	11140231	11140502
2U	0,5	11140141	11140512
3U	0,6	11140521	11140532
6U	1,0	11140541	11140552

## Contact

## **BKT Elektronik**

Export Department 69 Łochowska Str. 86-005 Białe Błota tel. +48 52 36 36 371, -772, -780 fax. +48 52 36 36 370 e-mail: export@bkte.pl